Date of Request

9/22/2008

Campus/Department

Staff Development

Budget Amendments for Board Approval

10/13/2008

Administrator Requesting

Kevin Hood

From

13-611200

13-611800

13-624900

13-626900

13-632500

13-639500

23-629900

To

41-629900

41-629900

41-629900

41-629900

41-629900

41-629900

41-629900

Amount

$3,680.00

$19,849.00

$520.00

$200.00

$5,009.00

$3,242.00

$2,000.00

$34,500.00

Reason

To provide professional
Baldridge coaching for district

To provide professional
Baldridge coaching for district

To provide professional
Baldridge coaching for district

To provide professional
Baldridge coaching for district

To provide professional
Baldridge coaching for district

To provide professional
Baldridge coaching for district

To provide professional
Baldridge coaching for district

TOTAL



