## Budget Amendments for Board Approval

<u>10/13/2008</u>

Date of Request	Campus/Department	Administrator Requesting	From	<u>To</u>	Amount	Reason
9/22/2008	Staff Development	Kevin Hood	13-611200	41-629900	\$3,680.00	To provide professional Baldridge coaching for district
			13-611800	41-629900	\$19,849.00	To provide professional Baldridge coaching for district
			13-624900	41-629900	\$520.00	To provide professional Baldridge coaching for district
			13-626900	41-629900	\$200.00	To provide professional Baldridge coaching for district
			13-632500	41-629900	\$5,009.00	To provide professional Baldridge coaching for district
			13-639500	41-629900	\$3,242.00	To provide professional Baldridge coaching for district
			23-629900	41-629900	\$2,000.00	To provide professional Baldridge coaching for district

\$34,500.00 TOTAL